qty | part description pkg | list qty | part | description pkg | list
no. price | no. | price
s 7 ZC403 | RODS FOR UPPER “I” SUSPENSION ARM,| 1 3.00
| two front, two rear |
YZ-10 | YOKOMO YZ-10 KIT 11 [399.00 ZC405  FRONT LONG SUSPENSION ARMKIT, |4 | 4550
Includes comp[ete rolling chassis, tires, gl s "hubs U-shafts, ete. .
wheels and unpainted body. Does not in- . ZC407 | LOWER SUSPENSION ARM SET, | 1 9.00
clude radio, speed cbntrol, battery or motor. two front, two rear
ZC408  LOWER SUSPENSION ARM PINS, 8 | 400
. | with 16 clips e
~ | 2C103 | PROTECH-4, body only 1 [ 1400| | |Zzca12 | REARANTI-ROLL BARKIT, 1| 600
| | ZC103U| UNDERSHELL only, for PROTECH-4 1 800| | | |wires, endballs, caps, etc. T e
6182* | COMPETITION WING 1 2.00 | ZC413 | FRONT STEERING HUB CARRIER SET, 1 7.50
ZC105 | VELCRO TAPE FOR BODY AND 1 | 400 with pins
UNDERSHELL | ZC414 | KINGPINS _ 4 | 350
2C106 | FOAM RUBBER DUSTPROOF 1 2.00 ZC415 | MAGNESIUM STEERING BLOCK 1| 13.00
FOR UNDERSHELL, 600mm AND HUB CARRIER SET ;
| ZC107 | WING KIT, with mounts 1| 1000 ZC421 | UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT, for frontorrear | 2 | 32,50
ZC110 | WING MOUNT 2 3.50 ZC422 | LONG UNIVERSAL DRIVE 2 | 3450
(*) denotes Associated replacement part no. SHAFT FOR FRONT i
% = | zc431 | WHEEL HUB, ofiset 8mm i 2 9.00
L ZC432 | FRONT WHEEL HUB FOR LONG 1 9.00
ZA113 | ASSOCIATED/YOKOMO GRAPHITE 1 | 65.00 SUSPENSION ARM ¥
CHASSIS. Replaces kit chassis. ZC433 | WHEEL HUB, offset 6mm 2 9.00
ZC111 | MINI BUMPER, with nuts 1 6.00 ZC435 | SCREW SET FOR WHEEL HUB A 2.50
| ZC114 | GRAPHITE BACKBONE ANGLE, 1 [ 2100| [ |ZC501 | FRONT DIFF ASSY, with ball bearings 1 | 4550
) with screws and nuts || | zcs02 | REARDIFF ASSY, with ball bearings | 1 | 4550
ZC115 | BELT TENSIONER SET, 1 | 17.00 ZC503 ,| 35T PULLEY FOR DIFF, for front or rear 1 8.50
with ball bearings ' ZC505 | PRECISION DIFF BALLS 24| 250
ZC117 | WIRE HOLDER 1 3.00 ZC506 | DRIVE RING FOR DIFF _ 2 4.50
2C118 | BATTERY MOUNT POSTS 4 8.50 ZC507 | DIFF INNER THRUST BEARING, 1 4.00
| ZC119 | BATTERY HOLD-DOWN PLATES 2 | 10.00 with ball and washer
ZC200 | STEERING SERVO SAVER KIT, 1 | 10.00 ZC508 | DIFF REBUILD KIT, screws and washers | 1 2.00
| with mounts and parts ZC630 | MAIN GEAR AND SPROCKET SET 1] 7.00]
| 2208* | BODY MOUNT HOOD PINS, large 6 50 2C641 | CENTER CLUTCH HUB WITH 1 | 2400
| 3716* | NYLON ANTENNA TUBE 1 50 ONE WAY BEARING
| Zc202 | PLASTIC PARTS FOR SERVO SAVER 4 450 2C643 | CENTER DIRECT DRIVE HUB,with setscrew | 1 3.50
| ZC204 | STEERING TIE ROD SET, with ball 1 8.00 2C644 | CENTER SHAFT WITH TORQUE LIMITER | 1 | 10.00
ends and caps. PLATE AND HUB
ZC205 | TIE RODS 2 2.00 ZC646 | MAINTENANCE KIT FOR CENTER SHAFT | 1 3.50
ZC206 | BALL ENDS FOR TIE RODS 8 3.00 ZC651 | KEVLAR FRONT DRIVE BELT 1| 1050
| ZC207 | BALL END CAPS FOR TIE RODS 8 4.00 ZC656 | KEVLAR REAR DRIVE BELT 1" 750
2C208 | TIE RODS FOR FRONT LONG 2 2.00 ZC710 | FRONT SHOCK TOWER, with screws 1] 950
SUSPENSION ARM T | ZC711 | GRAPHITE FRONT SHOCK TOWER, 1| 21.00
ZC300F | MAGNESIUM FRONT BUKHEAD only 1 | 27.00 with screws |
ZC300R | MAGNESIUM REAR BULKHEAD only 1 | 2700 ZC720 | REAR SHOCK TOWER, with screws 1| 1520
ZC301 | MAGNESIUM FRONT BULKHEAD, 1 | 43.00 ZC721 | GRAPHITE REAR SHOCK TOWER, 1 | 36.00
with cap and bearings | with screws
ZC302 | MAGNESIUM REAR BULKHEAD, 1 43.00 (*) denotes Associated replacement part no
| with cap and bearings - '
ZC304 | MAGNESIUM MOTOR MOUNT, 1 . : -
| with bearings and screws ZC715 | FRONT SHOCK SPRING SET, 1 4.00
ZC305 | PLASTIC CAP SET FOR BULKHEAD 1 | 11.00 two medium, two firm ke
| AND CENTER SHAFT 2C725 | REAR SHOCK SPRING SET, 1 4.00
ZC306 | RUBBER INLAY FOR BULKHEAD 1 3.00 two medium, two firm
| AND MOTOR MOUNT ZC730 | SHOCK MAINTENANCE KIT, |1 | as0]
ZC400 | UPPER “I” SUSPENSION ARM SET 1 | 1250 rings and springs -
2C401 | STEEL BALLS FOR UPPER "I 8 4.75 ZC731 | 'O’ RINGS FOR SHOCK, LARGE [s [ as0
L SUSPENSION ARM ZC732_| SHOCK SETTING SPACER, for Yokomo kit | 1 | 450
ZC402 | ROD END PLASTIC FOR 8 6.00 shock |
UPPER "I’ SUSPENSION ARM R

(*) denotes Associated replacement part 2 {*) denotes non-standard discount item.



qty ' part description pkg| list qty| part description | pkg  list
| no price |
|6411* | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, super | 1 |  5.00
3 tough, smoother shock action. .56 kit
|6412* | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, super 1 5.00 6500 ASSOCIATED STOCK MOTOR 1 | 25.00
% tough, smoother shock action. .71 kit | 16502* | REEDY STOCK, Ultra style case, race tuned 1 | 28.00
16413* | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, super | 1 |  5.00 6505* | MODIFIED 05 MOTOR, CLUB RACER 1 | 50.00
tough, smoother shock action. 1.02 kit 6512*  BRUSHES, Yokomo motors, high perf. pr 3.00
16414* [ HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, super 1 5.00 6514* | BRUSH SPRINGS for all Yokomo motors ~  pr | 2.00
N tough, smoother shock action. 1.32 kit g = 6515* | MOTOR MOUNTING SCREWS, metric 4 | 1.00 |
6446* | SHOCKS, rear, 0.4 x 1.32 stroke 2 | 2500 6516* | CUT BRUSHES for Yokomo motors pr | 425
6447* | SHOCKS, rear, 0. .4 bore x 1.02 stroke 2 25.00 6520* CAPACITOHS noise suppression, 0.10 uf 2 2.00
| (repaces standard Yokomo Kit shock) o 6521* | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Silver Dot |1 | 80.00
6448* | SHOCKS, front, 0.4 bore x 0.71 stroke 2 | 2500 6522 | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Red Dot 1 | s0.00
6449* | SHOCKS, front, 0.4 x 0.56 sroke - 2 25.00 6523* | ULTRA, Reedy Modified, Oval, Pink Dot 1 80.00
(replaces standard Yokomo Kit shock) 6524* | ULTRA, Reedy Modified, Sprint, Gold Dot 1 £80.00
6452* | BODY, 0.4 bore x 1.32 stroke 1 6.00 6525* | ULTRA, Reedy Mod. Gold Star, 1 | 80.00
6453 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 1.02 stroke 1 6.00 for 1700mAh batt. '
6454 BODY, 0.4 bore x0.71 stroke 1 5.50 6550* REEDY;iN-A-CAN, power spray, 6 oz. 1 4.50
6455* | BODY, 0.4 bore x 0.56 stroke 1 5.50 6551 | REEDY-IN-A-CAN, cleaner, 16 oz. 1 7.00
6458* | SHAFT, 1.32 stroke 1 3.00 5 (*) denotes Associated replacement part no.
6459* | SHAFT, 1.02 stroke 1 3.00 o3
6460* | SHAFT, 0.71 stroke [ 1 3.00
| 6461 | SHAFT, 0.56 stroke 1| 300 ;
6463* | END CAP, all 0.4 bore shocks 1| 300 i )
‘| 6464* | PISTONS, all 0.4 bore shocks s 3.00
6467* | REBUILD KIT, for 2 shocks, 0.4 bore 1 2.00
6468* | GASKETS, end cap to body seals | 12 1.00 6782* | SCR, single cell . 6.007
| 6470* | MOUNTING KIT, wirod ends, for 2 shocks | 1 4.50 6785* | SCE, single cell E 7.507
|6471* | ROD ENDS for 2 shocks, .230 ball 2 3.00 6786° | REEDY Matched 6-cell,"Factory pack” SCE |1 | 48.00
6473* | SHOCK BUSHINGS 4 1.00 6787* REEDY Matched 6-cell,"Racer pack” SCE |1 51.007
| 6474° | SPRING CLAMPS AND CUPS, 4 sets 4 3.00 6788* | 'REEDY Matched 6-cell,"Team pack” SCE 1 | 54.00
| 6478* | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .042 wire, silver 2 1.00 | | |6789* | REEDY Matched 7-cell,“Factory pack” SCE 1 | 56.007
| 6479* | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .045 wire, gold 2 1.00 6790*  REEDY Matched 7-cell,"Racer pack” SCE 1 | 59.507
| 6490° | SPRINGS, front, 1.60 x .042 wire, silver 2 1.00 6791* | REEDY Matched 7-cell,"Team pack” SCE |1 | 63.00"
1 6491* | SPRINGS, front, 1.60 x .045 wire, gold -2 1.00 6792 | REEDY Matched 6-cell,"Factory pack” SCR |1 | 42.007
6496* | SPRINGS,front, 1.30 x .042 wire, silver 2 1.00 6793* | REEDY Matched 6- cell,"Racer pack” SCR |1 45.004
16497* | SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x .045 wire, gold 2 1.00 6794' | REEDY Matched 6-cell,“Team pack” SCR |1 | 48.00
’ (*) denotes Associated repiacemen't' part no. 6795* REEDY Matched 7—cell ‘Factory pack” SCR | 1 49.00
6796 | REEDY Matched 7-cell,"Racer pack” SCR |1 | 52.504]
6797* | REEDY Matched 7-cell,"Team pack” SCR |1 | 56.00
5410* | SHOCK OIL, 140 wt, 1 oz bottle 1 1.25 || (#) denotes non-standard discount item
5411* | SHOCK OIL, 90 wt, 1 oz bottle 1 1.25 {*) denotes Associated replacement part no.
5412° |SHOCK OIL, 50 wt, 10z bottle 1 1.25
313" |1 SHOCKOIL, 40,1, 1,02 bottle ! 126 IF YOU CANNOT OBTAIN PARTS FROM YOUR DISTRIBUTOR OR
SHE _ [SHOCIGON, 90wk 1oz boitle 1 125 | DEALER, YOU MAY ORDER THEM DIRECTLY FROM ASSOCIATED.
5415* | SHOCK OIL, 20 wt, 10z botile 1 1.25 (WE'RE SORRY, YOU MAY NOT ORDER YZ-10 CAR KITS.)
5416* | SHOCK OIL, 10 wt, 1 oz bottle 1 1.25
5420 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 10 wi, 2 oz bottle 1 3.50
5421* | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 20 wt, 2 oz bottle | 1 350 'YOKOMO 1/10 CATALOG ORDER FORM
5422 S!Ll CONE SHOCK OIL, 30 wt, 2 oz bottle P —--5'-50 Associated Electrics, Inc. 3585 Cadillac Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA
5423* | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 40 wi, 2 oz bottle | 1 3.50 NAME
5424* | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 50 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 3.50
5425* | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 80 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 3.50
- ' (") denotes Associated replacement part no. B ADDRESS
. PHONE
d P. C. NO.

(*) denotes Associated replacement part

() denotes non-standard discount item.



description

FRONT WHEEL, white

list

description

pkg

list -

ZC116 |3 X 7 BALL BEARINGS FOR TENSIONER | 2 8.50
1'zc805 | REAR WHEEL, white |2 6.50 ZC201 3 X 6 FLANGED BALL BEARINGSFOR |2 | 15.00
TF5S | FRONT PIN SPIKE TIRE, 2 | 11.00 SERVO SAVER _
NARROW AND SOFT [2C504 |4 X 8 BALL BEARINGS FOR DIFF T2 8.00
TF5M | FRONT PIN SPIKE TIRE 2 11.00 ZC640 |4 X 8 FLANGED BALL BEARINGS 2 12.50
| NARROW AND MEDIUM HARD '2C417 |5 X 10 FLANGED BALL BEARINGS 2 | 1200
TF8S | FRONT PIN SPIKE TIRE KIT, 2 | 1100 ! 'FOR DRIVE SHAFT :
STANDARD SOFT Wit 1ZC416 |5 X 10 FLANGED BALL BEARINGS 4 | 2350
| TF8H | FRONT PIN SPIKE TIRE, HARD 2 [ 11.00 FOR DRIVE SHAFT
| 6870S* | FRONT SQUARE BLOCK,TQ LOW PROFILE, 2 | 10.00 ZC303 |10 X 15 BALL BEARINGS FOR BULKHEAD |2 | 13.00
SOFT _ ZC642 |BEARINGS FOR CENTERCLUTCHHUB |2 | 10.00
6870M* | FRONT SQUARE BLOCK,TQ LOW PROFILE, 2 | 10.00 ZC645 |BEARINGS FOR CENTER SHAFT 2 | 12.00
MEDIUM
6870H* | FRONT SQUARE BLOCK,TQ LOW PROFILE, 2 | 10.00 : _
'HARD B SP27 | ASSOCIATED/REEDY T-SHIRT, Green. 1 | 8.00
| | TR8S | REAR PIN SPIKE TIREKIT, 2 | 11.00 Specity S, M, L, XL '
STANDARD, SOFT | | | |sp2g ASSOCiATED T-SHIRT, Yellow. With “Mean |1 | 8.007
TRSH | REAR PIN SPIKE TIRE, HARD 2 | 11.00 Ii'll 1/8, 1/12, and 1/10 RC cars”. S, M, L, XL.
TR9S | REAR SQUARE BLOCK TIRE, SOFT 2 | 1100|| |SP30 |REEDY T-SHIRT, Hot Pink!. S, M, L, XL 1 8.007
TRIM | REAR SQUARE BLOCK TIRE, 2 | 11.00 2811 | DEALER SHEET OF “ASSOCIATED” NAME | 1 1.50
MEDIUM HARD DECALS. Full 8 1/2" x 11" sheet of 11 :
6820S* | REAR SQUARE BLOCK, TQ LOW PROFILE, | 2 | 10.00 “ASSOCIATED” name decals _
| SOFT 2812 | LARGE “TEAM ASSOCIATED" DECAL, black| 5 2.50
6820M* | REAR SQUARE BLOCK, TQ LOW PROFILE, | 2 | 10.00 2813 | LARGE “TEAM ASSOCIATED” DECAL, white| 5 2.50
MEDIUM B 3714 | SERVO TAPE, 1/2" x 6" strips 6 1.00
|6820H* |REAR SQUARE BLOCK, TQ LOW PROFILE, |2 | 10.00 3505 |MOTOR CONNECTORS, 2-pin AMP, mating |pr | 1.00
HARD P pair, no wires
(*) denotes Associated replacement part no. | 3737 16 GAUGE STRANDED, SUPERFLEX WIRE, |2 5.00
e high temp. silicon rubber insulation.
BN Extremely high grade wire. Use for flexible
_connectidn to throttle control wiper, or for all
; : |wiring on car. 2' of orange, 2’ of black
|zcc36 |SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 6mm 10 |  2.00 6742 | MOTOR CONNECTOR, male-pin w/7" silicon | 2 2.00 |
ZCC38 |SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 8mm 10 | 200 leads :
ZCC310 |[SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 10mm 110 ] 200 6743 | MOTOR CONNECTOR, female-pin, 3" 2 2.50
ZCC312 |[SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 12mm 10 | 200 : silicon leads :
ZCC315 |SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 15mm 10 2,00 (*) denotes non-standard discount item.
2CC320 |[SOCKETHEAD SCREW, 3 x 20mm 10 | 200
ZCS34 |SETSCREW SET, five each of: 3 x 4mm, set| 200
3 x 6mm, 4 x 6mm
ZCN35 |NUT SET, flange and nylon nuts 15 | 2.00
ZCM3S |3mm SCREW SET, various screws 25 | 2.00 3
ZCM2S |2mm SCREW SET, 36 screws and 12 nuts set 2.00 NESC1A|SERVO, Bantam midget, Futaba plug 1 46.67~
6280*  |1/2" ALUM. FLAT HEAD SCREWS 16 | 2.00 NER2S |RECEIVER, micro 1 | 60.007
(*) denotes Associated replacement part no. NESCT4| ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER | 1 115.00»
Tempfet ® 'Economy model
| |NESCT1|ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER 1 | 180.007
| Tempfet ® Pro model
i 'NEHS | HEAT SINKS for above speed controllers pr | 20.000

(&) dénotg_s non-standard discount item..

(*) denotes Associated replacement part

() denotes non-standard discount item.



